160 Cooper Road • Building #2, Suite A • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243, USA • p: 856.626.1550 • f: 856.626.1551 • info@ariesfilterworks.com • ariesfilterworks.com
A Division of ResinTech • Innovations in Ion Exchange
LABORATORY • COMMERCIAL • RESIDENTIAL
HYDRA-DI
DEIONIZED WATER SYSTEMS
KEY FEATURES
• WALL MOUNTED AND LOW PROFILE
• LOW RESISTIVITY INDICATING LIGHT

Painted Steel
MADE IN USA
TECHNICAL DATA ORDERING GUIDE
RESISTIVITY
LIGHT
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER FILTER TECHNOLOGY SHIPPING
WEIGHT
BOWL
DIAMETER
HY-122-DI	 2.5”	 200 KΩ	 24 lbs.
High Purity 3 Stage
Deionization System
(1) 10” Carbon Block
(2) 20” High Purity
HY-122B-DI	 4.5”	 200 KΩ	 55 lbs.
High Capacity 3 Stage
Deionization System
(1) 10” Carbon GAC
(2) 20” High Purity
HY-122-DI-HC	 2.5”	 20 KΩ	 24 lbs.
High Capacity 3 Stage
Deionization System
(1) 10” Carbon Block
(2) 20” High Capacity
HY-122B-DI-HC	 4.5”	 20 KΩ	 55 lbs.
High Capacity 3 Stage
Deionization System
(1) 10” Carbon GAC
(2) 20” High Capacity
SPECIFICATIONS
TOTAL CAPACITY
GRAINS AS CaCO3
MEDIA FILLPART NUMBER DIMENSIONS
(H X W X D)
TYPICAL
EFFLUENT
FLOW
RATE
HY-122-DI	 25”x 20”x 6	 0.5 gpm	 1,800	 10 MΩ-cmHigh Purity
HY-122B-DI	 26”x 29”x 9 	 1.25 gpm	 4,760	 10 MΩ-cmHigh Purity
HY-122-DI-HC	 24”x 20”x 6 	 0.5 gpm	 2,160	 50 KΩ-cmHigh Capacity
HY-122B-DI-HC	 26”x 29”x 9	 1.25 gpm	 5,710	 50 KΩ-cmHigh Capacity
CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT KITS
FITS HYDRA
MODEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SHIPPING
WEIGHT
CONTENTS
HYK-001	 HY-122-DI	 8 lbs.
High Purity Cartridge
Replacement Kit
(1) 2.5” x 10” Carbon Block
(2) 2.5” x 20” Mixed Bed
HYK-002	 HY-122B-DI	 21 lbs.
High Purity Cartridge
Replacement Kit
(1) 4.5” x 10” Carbon GAC
(2) 4.5” x 20” Mixed Bed
HYK-009	 HY-122-DI-HC	 8 lbs.
High Capacity Cartridge
Replacement Kit
(1) 2.5” x 10” Carbon Block
(2) 2.5” x 20” High Capacity
HYK-010	 HY-122B-DI-HC	 21 lbs.
High Capacity Cartridge
Replacement Kit